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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 8- - 9-10-2021

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2021-10-08 - 14:54 Wyniki
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1:50.48 15,6 25.94 27.80 28.50 28.24
2. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:51.28 16,8 25.79 27.92 28.86 28.71
3. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:53.49 15,4 26.63 29.22 29.83 27.81
4. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 KS Neptun Świdnica 1:53.51 13,7 26.58 28.82 29.53 28.58
5. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1:57.49 13,9 27.10 29.36 30.82 30.21
6. MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 1:57.77 14,5 26.35 29.32 30.70 31.40
7. MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1:59.97 12,4 28.40 30.50 31.13 29.94
8. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 2:01.99 15,2 28.18 30.73 31.95 31.13
9. PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:02.27 15,1 29.05 31.27 32.05 29.90

10. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem04 MKP Szczecin 2:02.34 11,0 27.90 31.09 31.99 31.36
11. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 2:02.38 8,2 28.34 31.39 31.76 30.89
12. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 2:04.48 11,4 29.06 32.00 32.57 30.85
13. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2:05.17 9,3 28.80 31.90 32.31 32.16
14. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 2:06.04 10,4 28.24 31.62 33.15 33.03
15. BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 2:07.57 12,1 28.97 32.50 33.50 32.60
16. HOŁDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:09.64 10,9 29.54 32.97 33.67 33.46
17. BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:12.09 9,5 29.70 33.49 34.70 34.20
18. SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 2:12.63 15,9 30.89 34.56 34.13 33.05
19. PIOTR Głuszyk 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 2:15.92 2,8 31.23 34.15 35.45 35.09
20. PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:17.16 9,3 31.31 34.97 35.84 35.04
21. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 2:17.77 3,5 31.12 34.46 36.33 35.86
22. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 2:18.46 8,5 30.36 35.39 36.97 35.74
23. JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 2:19.36 12,4 30.81 34.83 37.34 36.38
24. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander08 MKP Szczecin 2:19.83 7,8 31.12 35.17 37.00 36.54
25. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 2:19.95 12,1 32.73 35.51 36.31 35.40
26. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:21.19 7,0 31.53 36.53 37.54 35.59
27. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 2:24.74 2,3 32.89 36.74 38.82 36.29
28. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 2:26.48 8,8 32.93 38.74 38.53 36.28
29. CICHOŃ Patryk 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:30.73 6,6 33.34 37.15 40.22 40.02
30. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:31.47 34.47 38.44 39.76 38.80
31. KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:33.17 34.02 39.40 40.64 39.11
32. KAPELA Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 2:33.24 33.54 38.03 40.22 41.45
33. WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 2:38.16 2,7 35.93 40.50 41.64 40.09
34. MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 2:38.25 8,2 35.25 40.66 42.01 40.33
35. OGÓREK Mariusz 12 MKP Szczecin 2:39.68 18,4 35.34 41.92 42.10 40.32
36. MIROTA Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 2:41.33 1,1 35.61 40.80 43.26 41.66
37. JONIAK Marcel 11 MKP Szczecin 2:44.66 9,5 37.36 42.76 43.23 41.31
38. WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 2:48.88 37.53 43.33 44.57 43.45
39. WOJNAR Michał 10 MKP Szczecin 3:09.29 40.89 49.47 51.93 47.00
40. WIECZOREK Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 3:30.55 43.70 54.32 57.75 54.78

15 lat

1. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 2:04.48 11,4 29.06 32.00 32.57 30.85
2. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 2:06.04 10,4 28.24 31.62 33.15 33.03
3. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 2:17.77 3,5 31.12 34.46 36.33 35.86

14 lat

1. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 2:01.99 15,2 28.18 30.73 31.95 31.13
2. PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:02.27 15,1 29.05 31.27 32.05 29.90
3. BIŁEŃKI Szymon 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 2:07.57 12,1 28.97 32.50 33.50 32.60
4. HOŁDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:09.64 10,9 29.54 32.97 33.67 33.46
5. BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:12.09 9,5 29.70 33.49 34.70 34.20
6. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 2:24.74 2,3 32.89 36.74 38.82 36.29
7. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:31.47 34.47 38.44 39.76 38.80
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 8- - 9-10-2021

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

13 lat

1. PIÓRKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:17.16 9,3 31.31 34.97 35.84 35.04
2. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 2:18.46 8,5 30.36 35.39 36.97 35.74
3. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander08 MKP Szczecin 2:19.83 7,8 31.12 35.17 37.00 36.54
4. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:21.19 7,0 31.53 36.53 37.54 35.59
5. KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:33.17 34.02 39.40 40.64 39.11
6. KAPELA Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 2:33.24 33.54 38.03 40.22 41.45
7. WLEKLAK Kacper 08 MKP Szczecin 2:48.88 37.53 43.33 44.57 43.45

12 lat

1. SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 2:12.63 15,9 30.89 34.56 34.13 33.05
2. JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 2:19.36 12,4 30.81 34.83 37.34 36.38
3. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 2:19.95 12,1 32.73 35.51 36.31 35.40
4. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 2:26.48 8,8 32.93 38.74 38.53 36.28
5. CICHOŃ Patryk 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:30.73 6,6 33.34 37.15 40.22 40.02
6. WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 2:38.16 2,7 35.93 40.50 41.64 40.09
7. MIROTA Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 2:41.33 1,1 35.61 40.80 43.26 41.66


